
2021 WDA Girls’ Soccer Conference Statistical Leaders

Goalkeeper Saves
Player Total
Madison Schatz, SM 142
Brooklyn Gallion, LEG 122
Kiana Pollert, CEN 95
Quinn Carter, MAN 81
Kayley Wachter, BHS 78
Olivia Sorlie, JAM 57
Leah Torres, JAM 50
Emme Miller, MIN 37
Olivia Schuchard, CEN 34
Joclyn Barone, SM 24
Madison Elliott, MIN 5

Shutouts
Player Total
Emme Miller, MIN 8
Quinn Carter, MAN 6
Kayley Wachter, BHS 5
Brooklyn Gallion, LEG 4
Olivia Sorlie, JAM 3
Leah Torres, JAM 1

Assists
Player Total
Emerson Perrin, MIN 15
MaLiah Burke, MIN 14
Lainey Sandberg, MIN 11
Morgan Perrin , MIN 9
Maicee Burke, MIN 9
Arin Oster, MIN 6
Kylie Osborn, MAN 5
Peyton Neumiller, BHS 5
Reece Vorachek, BHS 5
Kenadi Renner, BHS 4
Sara Sletto, JAM 4
Camaryn Harter, CEN 4
Rylie Kalberer, MAN 4
Kylie Thompson, MAN 3
Kennedy Johnson, LEG 3
Marissa Thorson, MIN 3
Brooklyn Price, CEN 3
Haley Nelson, JAM 3
Brooke Burgard, BHS 3
Janessa Dillmann, MAN 2
Emme Miller, MIN 2
Madison Elliott, MIN 2
Faith Creswell, BHS 2
Katie Silbernagel, CEN 2
Ashlyn Davison, CEN 2
Emma Hillerud, JAM 2
Sophie McClean, JAM 2
Madison Lein, LEG 2
Frankie Olson, LEG 2
Payton Kooiman, LEG 2
Ashlynn Monson, LEG 2
Kadence Hart, LEG 1
Andrea Reil, LEG 1
Ashlynd Eiss, LEG 1
Breanna Oettle, JAM 1
Lexie Schonauer, MIN 1
Mia Lewis, MIN 1
Zoe Weishaar, MIN 1
Peyton Waliser, JAM 1
Madison Frohlich, MAN 1
Sarah Burgum, MAN 1
Kendal Beckler, MAN 1
Sophia McLeish, MAN 1
Teagan Droll, MAN 1
Trinn Nybakken, MAN 1
Katie Wald, CEN 1
Cali Gerhardt, CEN 1
Olivia Schuchard, CEN 1
Mary Matthews, BHS 1

Points
Player Total
MaLiah Burke, MIN 35
Lainey Sandberg, MIN 31
Emerson Perrin, MIN 23
Reece Vorachek, BHS 23
Maicee Burke, MIN 20
Morgan Perrin, MIN 15
Peyton Neumiller, BHS 14
Ashlyn Davison, CEN 11
Arin Oster, MIN 9
Kenadi Renner, BHS 9
Brooklyn Price, CEN 9
Haley Nelson, JAM 9
Sara Sletto, JAM 8
Mia Lewis, MIN 8
Kennedy Johnson, LEG 8
Jasmyn Mitchner, MIN 7
Sophia McLeish, MAN 7
Sarah Burgum, MAN 7
Kylie Osborn, MAN 6
Portia Mattheisen, MAN 6
Marissa Thorson, MIN 6
Sophie McClean, JAM 5
Kendal Beckler, MAN 5
Rylie Kalberer, MAN 5
Payton Kooiman, LEG 5
Oakley Will, LEG 4
Ashlynn Monson, LEG 4
Mattison Elliott, MIN 4
Camaryn Harter, CEN 4
Breanna Oettle, JAM 4
Madi Lein, LEG 3
Teagan Droll, MAN 3
Janessa Dillmann, MAN 3
Kylie Thompson, MAN 3
Rylie Kalberer, MAN 3
Emme Miller, MIN 3
Elizabeth Jankoviak, SM 3
Brooke Burgard, BHS 3
Hannah Murchie, JAM 3
Brynn Zins, LEG 2
Frankie Olson, LEG 2
Ashlynd Eiss, LEG 2
Syndi Hoesel, MAN 2
Zoe Weishaar, MIN 2
Mary Matthews, BHS 2
Katie Silbernagel, CEN 2
Katie Wald, CEN 2
Claire Frohlich, JAM 2
Emma Hillerud, JAM 2
Rachel Hertz, MAN 1
Madison Frohlich, MAN 1
Madison Hertz, MAN 1
Sophia McLeish, MAN 1
Trinn Nybakken, MAN 1
Addison McLeish, MAN 1
Trinn Nybakken, MAN 1
Lexie Schonauer, MIN 1
Peyton Goldade, SM 1
Lauren Berger, SM 1
Emmery Schmitz, BHS 1
Faith Creswell, BHS 1
Sophia Ness, BHS 1
Aliyah Schaar, CEN 1
Cali Gerhardt, CEN 1
Olivia Schuchard, CEN 1
Isabelle Ersland, CEN 1
Peyton Waliser, JAM 1
Allie Windjue, JAM 1
Kiara Neuman , LEG 1
Kadence Hart, LEG 1
Andrea Reil, LEG 1

WDA regular season matches only/As of May 24

Goals
Player Total
MaLiah Burke, MIN 21
Lainey Sandberg, MIN 20
Reece Vorachek, BHS 18
Maicee Burke, MIN 11
Peyton Neumiller, BHS 9
Ashlyn Davison, CEN 9
Emerson Perrin, MIN 8
Jasmyn Mitchner, MIN 7
Mia Lewis, MIN 7
Portia Mattheisen, MAN 6
Sophia McLeish, MAN 6
Sarah Burgum, MAN 6
Brooklyn Price, CEN 6
Morgan Perrin, MIN 6
Haley Nelson, JAM 6
Kennedy Johnson, LEG 5
Kendal Beckler, MAN 4
Maddison Elliott, MIN 4
Kenadi Renner, BHS 4
Oakley Will, LEG 4
Sara Sletto, JAM 4
Sophie McClean, JAM 3
Breanna Oettle, JAM 3
Hannah Murchie, JAM 3
Teagan Droll, MAN 3
Marissa Thorson, MIN 3
Arin Oster, MIN 3
Elizabeth Jankoviak, SM 3
Payton Kooiman, LEG 3
Claire Frohlich, JAM 2
Brynn Zins, LEG 2
Ashlynn Monson, LEG 2
Rylie Kalberer, MAN 2
Sydni Hoesel, MAN 2
Madison Hertz, MAN 1
Rachel Hertz, MAN 1
Janessa Dillmann, MAN 1
Kylie Osborn, MAN 1
Addison McLeish, MAN 1
Tahrynn Nybakken, MAN 1
Emme Miller, MIN 1
Zoe Weishaar, MIN 1
Peyton Goldade, SM 1
Lauren Berger, SM 1
Emmery Schmitz, BHS 1
Mary Mathews, BHS 1
Sophia Ness, BHS 1
Isabelle Ersland, CEN 1
Katie Wald, CEN 1
Aliyah Schaar, CEN 1
Allie Windjue, JAM 1
Kiara Neuman, LEG 1
Madison Lein, LEG 1
Ashlynd Eiss, LEG 1
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